LRI o ovk.. AU R e

P an mwr e - - e I D
635
i
|
- b B B Ghorge Mach. wara, $500,00
- i A111s Chalmers Mrg, Wara, 1,300.00
L , ; Upshur Co, Road Rfg. bonds series 1934 9%,000,00
1 ! Allis Chalmers mfz wars. 1,320.00
P g Upshur Co, Road Refg, Bonds serles 1934 A 27,000.,00
. i Allis Chalmers Tractor wars. 21,408,.00
P l J D Adames RA Mach Wars. 7,000.00
. - } R B George Maoh. Wars, 2,067,.00
‘ ] Total 540,595.00
EH 1
L ! TRE ETATE OF TEXAS |}
, - it
L , COUNTY OF UPEHUR | !
EI 4 i
. @ Befors me, the undersigned suthority, on thie day personally sppeared W, A.lunsford
. b
b2 :’ County Treasurer of Upshur County, who being by me duly aworn, upon oath, says that the '
s :! within and foregolng repert is true and correct. '
; L—- éi ¥. A. Lunsford, County Tresasurer,
[ |
i 3 A'} Sworn to and subsoribed befare me, this 11 day of April 1936, .
| é L B. C. Elwell, Clerk, County Court, Upshur County, Texase. {
t | | By Ruby DePriest, Deputy. i
4 / '
I o |Filed for record April 13, 1936, B.C. Elwell, County Clerk, '
: . ; ,
4 g

e

PN

g

[ %]

)

-l

B
|

I
1
|
g
1
i
n
n

]
H
|1
[
E
{
[4

|

, Beal

Examined and approved, and vouchers canceled in open Commleslonera' Court, thle 13 day of
Apr, 1936,

THE STATE OF TEXAS |

COUNTY OF UPSHUR i

Before me, B,C. Elwell, County (lerk, Upshur County, Texas, on this day pera nally
sppeared J.R. Hinson, Judge, J. B. ¥oodfin, Commiesioner Precinct Xo. 1; W.C, Henderaon, !
Commissioner Precinot No, 2; J. P, Davis, Commissioner Precinct Ko. 3, and M.O0. Holmes,
Commissioner of Precinet No, 4, who after belng duly sworn by me state undsr their cath
that they have examined the foregoing County Treagurerfs Report of Upshur County, Texas, and
£ind the same to be corresct to the best of thelr knowledge and belief,

‘ B. C. Elwell, County Clerk, Upshur County, Texas. .
J. R, Hingon, County Judge, '
J.B. Woodrfin, Commissioner Precinct No. 1
W. C, Henderson, Sommi gsioner Precinet No, 2
J. P, Davis, Commissioner Preainot No. 3
M. 0. Holmes, Commlssioner Precinct No. ¥,
Sworn to and subscribed before me on thie the 13th day of April A.D. 1936,

B, O..Elwell, County Clerk,

Upshur County, Texas.

" Flled for record on April 16, 1936, B.C. Elwell, CJounty Clerk,
{

EREHEHEHEREH EHEHEHEH EHEHEH EHEHEREHEHEH EHEH EHEHER EHEREAEHER EHEHEHEH EH EH EH EHEHEHEHEREHEHER KR ER

APRIL 18, 1936,

CONTINUATION of Regular term of court, J.A. Hingon, Preslding and all
Commlssicners being present, Henderson, Holmes, Davls and Woodfin,

J.D., ADAMS MACHINE CO. Bids on Malntaliner for J.B, Woodfin Prec, 1l opened
and after due consideration same wae bought from J.D. Adams Mach, Co, & #50, & wheal
dual drive as per bid, Terme $2500.00 cesh, $2477.50 due on or before April 15th
1937 & total price of machine being $4977.50.

Mrs. John Zetty, Motlon made, eect;nded that Mra, John Zetty bs allowed a
temporary allowancs of $3.00 on genersl fund and olerk i instructed to 1asus voucher,

B.G. Eiwell ., B,{, Elwell asked permission to employ 1 helper (Otha Bishop)
for 30 dayse not to exceed $50.00 was granted by court,




C. W, OWEES, Special Auditors Report of January 1936 showing that Tax Assessor-
Gollector C.¥W. Owens owes County excess fees to the amount of $10,470.39 and that he has
to Aate falled to pay same over to the County, The Commisslioners court hereby instructed
and suthorized the County Attorney to proceed with aollection of same,

N.J. Harrison & W.K. Smith., The Commiesioners Court having previously amd

. since ite oxfer Rade:l2.3L.35, with reference %o the collection of excess fees due by

K.J, Harrigson and W.M. Smith, requested the Co. Atty to withhcld sulte, if certaln agreement
wers fulfilled, and it now appearing that paymente have not been made, Motion mele
seconded and earried that the Co, Atty, now proceed with the ocolleotion.

J. B. Woodfin

¥.C. Henderson

N, 0, Hc;lmas

J.P, Davis

EHEREHEHENEREHEH ERENEREHEH EREHEREREHE K ERERERFRER EHER ERER EHEHER EH EH EHEHEHER EHEHFR EREREHEEEREHER

APRIL 20 ~ 1936,
County Judge and all commissioners present.

Q C. W, OWEN, JMotion made, seconded and carried that the following items of expense

be allowed to Tax Collector-Assessor C.W., Owens, for the year 1935, in addition to what is

shown in report, sald items being inadvertantly omitted from annmipl report - Caloulator

$325.00; V. F, Glags $25.00 Typewriter $954.00 and Ruby DePrieat $25.00 Total $4T73.00
ADSTIN BRIDGE CO. Motion made, seconded and carried that contract for the oon.

struction of one bridge in Precinct One, on Bradshaw road, Moody Sreek, 2 miles West Mountain

be awarded to Auetin Bridge Company, for $1150.00, R & B 1 Fund, bridge to be construoted as
per specifications, on file with Co, Clerk,

O.T. Xelly., Motion made, seconded and oarried that temporary relief be granted
to 0.7, Kelly, for §5.00 on general fund,

RObert Moyers. Motion male, seconded and carried, that conyract be awarded Robert

Moyers for rebinding deed records in County Clersk office, at a price of $1.90 per volume
binding to be equal to that of $106 deed record.

EREHREHEREHEHEH EH EHEH EBEH £H EHEREHEHER EREREHEREH EH EHEHEHEHEH EH EHEHEHEHEN ERERERER EHER EF ER EHEHER

Aprl 25- 1936.

Court met in speclal seselon,

Gllmer Mirror, Motion malde, seconded and carried that the bdid of the Gilmer
Mirror for stationery for Upshur County until Jan 1= 1937, as per specifications in
bid submitted, at dlscount of tsn per oent,

Tom ¥cClendon, Temporary ald allowed Tom MoClendon to the amount of $10.00
scoount of the emergency of Cos, Clerk authorized to lssue voucher and auditor and

Treasurer to pay same,

EHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEH L He HEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEH EHEHEKEKEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHEHE HEHEHEHEHEHEH

LTI S

s 25T,

PSR E S

3
i
i
T
v
x
Ey
i
i
\

oo A

Mr 5 hreh rm e o R e e e b s Aeests v i e Bee me s R




	2576

